


Shocker Store

Rhatigan Student Center

Media Resource Center

Registrar's Office

Telecommunications

Strategic Communications

Vacant

Promo Solutions

Credit Union

Biomedical Engineering Program

Art, Design and Creative Industries
Library

CFA Advising Center

Engineering Technology

Office of Diversity & Inclusion
Philosophy

Communicative Disorders and Sciences
Religious Studies

FREDS - Finance, Real Estate & Decision Science
Economics

Student Support Services

Women's Studies

Computer Sciences

Marketing (Business School)

Office of Internal Audit

Center for Management Development
Accounting (Business School)
Management (Business School)

Testing Center

Student Wellness Center

NIAR (National Institute for Aviation Research)
Upward Bound

Student Affairs Office

Project Discovery (TRIO Talent Search)
Center for Teaching and Research Excellence
Computing Center

Speech and Hearing Clinic

Upward Bound Empowerment

Dance (Performing Arts)

Honors Programs

Electricial Engineering

Army ROTC

Vacant

TRIO Talent Search South

Social Science Research Lab
KMUW/Wichita Radio Reading Services
Kids Training Team

55
56
57
58
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109







One Stop

Shocker Career Accelerator

McNair Program

WSU Westside Center (Maize)
Community Engagement Institute
Chartwells Food Service (Not a WSU department)
KCEE (KS Center for Economic Education)
General Counsel's Office

WSU Old Town

Military & Veterans Student Center
Office of Adult Learning

Experiential Engineering

Physical Therapy

Public Policy and Management Center
College of Innovation and Design

ENNOVAR Technology Solutions & Cyber Security and Forensics Group (CSFRG)

Physician Assistant Department

Kansas PTAC

African American Faculty & Staff Association
WSU 3D Experience Center

159
160
199
200
201
202
203
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217



