Shocker Store	55
Rhatigan Student Center	56
Media Resource Center	57
Registrar's Office	58
Telecommunications	61
Strategic Communications	62
Vacant	63
Promo Solutions	64
Credit Union	65
Biomedical Engineering Program	66
Art, Design and Creative Industries	67
Library	68
CFA Advising Center	71
Engineering Technology	72
Office of Diversity & Inclusion	73
Philosophy	74
Communicative Disorders and Sciences	75
Religious Studies	76
FREDS- Finance, Real Estate & Decision Science	77
Economics	78
Student Support Services	81
Women's Studies	82
Computer Sciences	83
Marketing (Business School)	84
Office of Internal Audit	85
Center for Management Development	86
Accounting (Business School)	87
Management (Business School)	88
	91
Testing Center Student Wellness Center	92
NIAR (National Institute for Aviation Research)	93
Upward Bound	94
Student Affairs Office	95
Project Discovery (TRIO Talent Search)	96
Center for Teaching and Research Excellence	97
Computing Center	98
Speech and Hearing Clinic	99
Upward Bound Empowerment	100
Dance (Performing Arts)	101
Honors Programs	102
Bectricial Engineering	103
Army ROTC	104
Vacant	105
TRIO Talent Search South	106
Social Science Research Lab	107
KMUW/Wichita Radio Reading Services	108
Kids Training Team	109

One Stop	159	
Shocker Career Accelerator		
McNair Program	199	
WSU Westside Center (Maize)	200	
Community Engagement Institute	201	
Chartwells Food Service (Not a WSJ department)	202	
KCEE (KS Center for Economic Education)	203	
General Counsel's Office	205	
WSJ Old Town	206	
Military & Veterans Student Center	207	
Office of Adult Learning	208	
Experiential Engineering	209	
Physical Therapy	210	
Public Policy and Management Center	211	
College of Innovation and Design	212	
ENNOVAR Technology Solutions & Cyber Security and Forensics Group (CSFRG)	213	
Physician Assistant Department	214	
Kansas PTAC	215	
African American Faculty & Staff Association	216	
WSU 3D Experience Center	217	